

## **CALL-OFF**

## CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

			1573		Agency Name					
Supplier	: CUISINE	S AND EVENTS	O. No.	No.: 24-04-00004						
		Del Pilar Stree	ate: _	02						
<i>C</i>	- Annual Control of the Control of t				M	ode of 1	Procurement: FRAN	MEWORK AGREEMENT		
Gentlemen		urnish this o	ffice the following articles	subj	ject to the terms and condition	ns con	tained herein:			
			ached Terms of Reference		Delivery Term : Please see attached Terms of Reference Payment Term : within 45 days upon completion of delivery					
ITEM		1	Tombo of Action Colors		Payment Term: within 45 days upon completion of delivery  UNIT					
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DE	SCR	RIPTION	COST AMOUNT				
2	SETS	100	Food, DORIES CATERING SERVICES Procurement of Food for the conduct of various activities of City Planning and Development Office 1. 2025 Annual Investment Programming 2. 2023 Annual Accomplishment Review 3. 2024 Inter and intra department/office meetings, workshops, focus group discussions related to planning, investment programming, project implementation and monitoring (with City Government Offices and with national government agency partners, international organizations) 4. Other directly related local development planning work  Heavy Snack Pack Meal One (1) main snack (choices of pasta or noodles and sandwiches) One (1) 500ml bottled water  With utensils				20,000.00			
Control N	Io. <b>5393</b>						SUBTOTAL:	Php 20,000.00		
niik (Aleikii atakin niin olemakin hilosofi da	nount in W		y Thousand Pesos Only.  The full delivery within the tire.	me sp	ecified above, a penalty of one te	nth (1/1	0) of one (1) perce	nt		
Conforme:  ASLIA M. SULTAN  UAN LORENZO C. CRUZ  (Signature over printed name of Supplier)  Date					Very truly yours,  VICTOR MA REGIS N. SOTTO  (Authorized Official)  City Mayor					
_	ioning Offi	ce/Dept.:	, AND MOS	Fu	nds Available :			1,600.00		
ENP	. PRISCEL	LAB.WEJI	LANO, MGM		JUVY A. CUENCO		OBR No. : 100	3 XUAY-01-0007-		



## **CALL-OFF**

## CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

Supplier	: CUISINES	AND EVENTS B	C.O. No.: 24-04-00004					
Address	: 165 M.H I	Del Pilar Street,	Da	Date: 02 April 2024				
					Mo	de of P	rocurement: FRAM	MEWORK AGREEMENT
Gentlemen		rnish this offi	ce the following articles	subj	ect to the terms and condition	s cont	ained herein:	
			hed Terms of Reference		Delivery Term : Please see attac Payment Term : within 45 days u			
ITEM NO.	UNIT	QTY	DE	SCR	IPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT
3 For the c	SETS	us activities of th	Planning and Developme 1. 2025 Annual Investme 2. 2023 Annual Accompl 3. 2024 Inter and intra de focus group discussions programming, project im Government Offices and partners, international or 4. Other directly related I  Lunch-Buffet Set-Up * 3 main dishes (Chicker grams per serving of disi * 1 vegetable dish or pas * Dessert (dry not messy * Steamed rice * 1 regular dessert * Free flowing drinking w dispenser) and in the ent * Freshly brewed coffee	r the control of the	conduct of various activities of City fice orgramming ent Review hent/office meetings, workshops, d to planning, investment entation and monitoring (with City hational government agency ations) levelopment planning work  I, Pork, Beef, Seafoods); 100  grams per guest  and juices (stored in glass barrel ent ( cold and hot) colator and tea g Follows ************************************		700.00	21,000.00
Control N	o 5393					GRA	AND TOTAL :	Php 41,000.00
		ords Forty-or	ne Thousand Pesos Only.	t and the second		0.0	10174	1 11p -71,000.00
ln	case of the for day of delay	ailure to make shall be impos	the full delivery within the tire ded as provided for by the, 2  JAN  C. CRUZ		,	Very to	ruly yours,	ч. sотто
Requisitioning Office/Dept.: .  ENP. PRISCELLA B: MEJILLANO, MGM					nds Available : JUVY A. CUENCO		Amount: _	41,000.00
	(Aut)	iorized Officia	<i>ıl</i> )		Chief Accountant			1041